N List Users 2021-22

S.No. |Name Email Designation Department
1 |Akanksha Ganda akanksha.ganda@gmail.com Faculty Bus. Adm.
2__|Anamika Singh anamika8385@gmail.com Assistant Professor Geography
3 |Aparna Rathore rathoreaparna@ymail.com Faculty Botany _——
4 __|Arti Mishra artimishrachemistry@gmail.com Faculty Chemistry
5 [Charu Goyal charull_goyal@yahoo.co.in Faculty English
6 __|Deepti Chauhan deepti.c@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Physics
7__|Deeptima shukla dshuk@rediffmail.com Faculty Political Science
8  |Dr. DamyantiSodha damyanti.sodha@gmail.com Assistant Professor Bus. Adm.
S |Dr. Prerna Vanjani vanjaniprerna@gmail.com Assistant Professor English
10  |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni swattidhanwni@gmail.com Assistant Professor English
11 |Hemlata Sharma hemlatasharma727@gmail.com Assistant Library Library
12 |Himanshi Rastogi himanshi86@yahoo.co.in HOD Psychlogy
13 |Jayanti Goyal goyal.jayanti@gmail.com Head# Computer Deptt. |Computer
14 |Jyoti Kapil jyotikapil31@gmail.com Assistant Professor Biotech
15 |lyotsna jain jyots_vj@yahoo.co.in Faculty Zoology
16 [Kamakshi Tomar kamakshi83tomar@gmail.com Faculty Botany
17  |Kumud Kanwar tanwar.kumud@yahoo.co.in Associate Proff. Chemistry
18 |Leena Bhatia leenabhatia85@gmail.com Faculty Bus. Adm.
19 |Lucy Peter lucy.peter@yahoo.com Office Assistant Library
20 |ManishaMathur manishashailendra@yahbo.com HOD Public Adm.
21 |Manju Rathore library@kanoriacollege.in “[College Admin Adminsitrator
22 |ManjuRathore rathoremanju70@gmail.com Assistant Librarian Library
23 |Mrinali Kankar mrinalikankar@yahoo.com Faculty ABST
24 [NeelamBageshwari nebageshwari@yahoo.co.in HOD Geography
25 |Neeru Jaiswal nomi.some@gmail.com Lab Assistant Computer
26 |NeeruRazdan razdan.neeru@gmail.com HOD Chemistry
27 |Neeta agarwal neetanareshagarwallll@gamil.com |Faculty EAEM
28 |Neetu Mahawar neetu.mahawar.in35@gmail.com Assistant Professor Environmenf Science
29 |NeetuMathur nt.mathur@gmail.com Faculty Bus. Adm.
— 30 |NidhiGupta guptanidhil@yahoo.com Faculty ' Chemis&\) 7
31 |Nisha Saini nisha.s@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Chemistry
32 |Noorain Mansuri noorainmansuri@gmail.com Assistant Librarian Library
33 |Palu Joshi palu.j@kanoriacollege.in Faculty Political Science
34 |Pinky Gupta pinkygupta11883@gmailgi:;>m» i Lii)rrréryﬂlr\ssi;tiarﬁt Library
35 |PrabhaBajaj prabhabajaj@yahoo.com HOD Music
36 |Preeti Agarwal preetiagarwal27 @gmail.com Assistant Professor Bus. Adm.
|37 [PrernaSingh fova nia drprernad@gmail.com Faculty Paolitical Science
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Priyanka Jangid priyanka.j@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Chemistry
Privanka Khurana priyankakhurana.jpr@gmail.com Assistant Professor ABST
Ragini Sharma ragini.sharma266@gmail.com Faculty EAFIV
41 |RAHUL keswani31@gmail.com Administration Library
42 |Rajani Kumari Gora rajanigora@gmail.com Assistant Professor Computer
43  |RanjanaAgarwal ranjana_1970@rediffmail.com HOD Biotech
44  |RanjulaJain ranjula-rj@gmail.com Faculty ABST  —
45  |RashmiChaturvedi rashmichaturvedi@yahoo.com Principal English
46 |RatnaSaxena dr.ratnasaxena@gmail.com HOD Zoology
47 |Reema Srivastava reemasri.bhu@gmail.com Faculty Botany ___ —
48 |Rekha Prajapat rekha.p@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Physics
49  [Rekha Sharma rekha04sharma@gmail.com Assistant Professor Computer
50 |RekhaGupta rekhaguptab62@gmail.com HOD Hindi
51 |Richa Chaturvedi vainavi_ch@rediffmail.com Faculty HOME SCHEL_
52  [Rishi Dassani rishi.d@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Mathematics |
53 |RituGupta gritu77@yahoo.com Faculty Botany
54 _|Ritujain riturajneeshjain@gmail.com Faculty Botany =
55  [Rukshar rukshar.r@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Chemistry
56 |Samta Khanna khannasamta@yahoo.in LDC Library
57 |SarikaKaul sarikakaulll@gmail.com HOD Draw& Pain.
58 |SarlaSharma doctorsarlasharma@gmail.com HOD BBA
59 |SeemaAgarwal snehansh.gupta@yahoo.com Principal " |ABST
. 60 . |Simanthini Raghava simraghava@yahoo.co:in Faculty English
61 |Suman Dhanka suman.d@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor History
62 |Sumita Shekhawat sumita.s@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor Physics
63 |Sunita Mathur sunitamathur15@yahoo.co.in HOD EAFM
64 |SunitaGangwal drsunitagangwal@gmail.com HOD Pol.Sci.
65 [SunitaShekhawat drsshekhaWath@gmail.com Faculty Zoology
66 |Supriya Singhal singhalsupriya9789@gmail.com Faculty Commerce
67 |Surabhisharma surabhi98281@gmail.com Faculty Bus. Adm.
68 |Surbhi Mathur surbhi.m@kanoriacollege.in Assistant Professor EAFM
—69 |Swati Agarwal swatiagarwal0110@gmail.com Faculty R ﬂEAFE¥
70 [Sweety Mathur sweetymathur95@gmail.com Assistant Professor Sociology
71 |Usha Bhatia ushavimal53@gmail.com Faculty Physics
72 |Vijaylaxmi Gupta vijaylaxmiguptal5@gmail.com Faculty Economics
73 |vijayPrakash vjykmm@rediffmail:ccr);nw i’ Co>rn>pute<rA Operator Office
74 |vishnu Priya Temani vishnupriyagarg.20@gmail.com Assistant Professor ABST
75  |vogita Solanki ) yogitasolanki27@gmail.com Faculty Botany
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N- List Users Statistics 2021-22

Username Month Year Pages Month Wise Total
drprernad@gmail.com 7 2021 15
rukshar.r@kanoriacollege.in 7 2021 i 16
palu.j@kanoriacollege.in 8 2021 1
rekha.p@kanoriacollege.in 8 2021 5 5
reemasri.ohu@gmail.com 9 2021 3 2
drprernad@gmail.com 1 2022 53
himanshig8e@yahoo.co.in 1 2022 189
palu.j@kanoriacollege.in 1 2022 9
Priyanka.j@kanoriacollege.in 1 2022 3
reemasri.bhu@gmail.com 1 2022 5
rekha.p@kanoriacollege.in 1 2022 2
rishi.d @kanoriacollege.in 1 2022 1
Surbhi.m@kanoriacollege.in 1 2022 1
vainavi_ch@rediffmail.com 1 2022 1
yogitasolanki27 @gmail.com 1 2022 11 275
reemasri.bhu@gmail.com 2 2022 1
riturajneeshjain@gmail.com 2 2022 4
suman.d@kanoriacollege.in 2 2022 4
swattidhanwni@gmail.com 2 2022 15
yogitasolanki27 @gmail.com 2 2022 11 35
nebageshwari@yahoo.co.in 3 2022 1
palu.j@kanoriacollege.in 3 2022 3
pinkyguptal1883@gmail.com 3 2022 6
rathoreaparna@ymail.com 3 2022 4
riturajneeshjain@gmail.com 3 2022 1
rukshar.r@kanoriacollege.in 3 2022 1
Sarikakaulll@gmail.com 3 2022 1
suman.d@kanoriacollege.in 3 2022 7
yogitasolanki27 @gmail.com 3 2022 6 30
palu.j@kanoriacollege.in 4 2022 3
pinkygupta11883@gmail.com 4 2022 1
ranjula-ri@gmail.com 4 2022 5
rathoremanju70@gmail.com 4 2022 6
riturajneeshjain@gmail.com 4 2022 4 19
Total Pages 384




